
Berryessa Education Foundation 2023-2024 
April 23, 2024       5:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

Meeting at Sierramont Middle School Library 

 

Agenda Item 
Person 

Responsible 

Estimated 

Time 

    
 

1. 
 
Welcome/Introductions: 
 

 
Amy 

 
5 Minutes 

 
 
2 
 

 

Approval of Minutes 
 

 
Margot 

 
5 Minutes 

 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
10. 

 

Financial Report 
 
Raffle Results – Previous Years 
 
Revised Grant Application (Review 
and Approval) 
 
San Jose Giants 
 
Silent Auction Feedback 
 
24/25 Meeting Dates 
 
Items for September Meeting 
 
Adjournment 
 
 
 

 
Susan 

 
            Carol 

 
Amy 

 
Amy 

 
Amy 

 
            Amy 

 
Amy 

 
Amy 

 
10 Minutes 

 
    10 Minutes 

 
    10 Minutes 

 
5 Minutes 

 
10 Minutes 

 
    5 Minutes 
 
   5 Minutes 

 
  

 
     
  

 
  

 

 
Meeting Dates for 2023-2024 

 

(Meetings are held on the 4th Tuesday of the month beginning at 5:00 p.m.) 
 

September 26, 2023   January 23, 2024  April 23, 2024 
October 24, 2023   February 27, 2024     
*November 28, 2023   March 26, 2024 


